## Generic Non-Recallable letter On Capacity Market Seller's Letterhead

(date)	
PJM Interconnection, L.L.C.	
Attn: Capacity Market Operations Department	
2750 Monroe Blvd. Audubon, PA 19403	
This letter is to confirm that offer megawatts of installed capacity from its controlled by Capacity Market Seller located at from June 1, 20 to May 31, 20 ("Delivery Year").	resource owned or
If and to the extent such Capacity Resource clears the RPM Auccommitted capacity will be dedicated exclusively for use in the markets pursuant to the PJM Market Rules under the PJM Oper and Restated Operating Agreement of PJM Interconnection, L.L recallable by the Capacity Market Seller or for its own use.	PJM Interconnection L.L.C. ("PJM")  Access Transmission Tariff, Amended  C. and PJM Manuals, and will not be
Capacity Market Seller agrees that PJM may confirm the details the Balancing Authority. Further, PJM will provide notice to the MW amount that cleared in RPM Auctions for the Delivery Year	Balancing Authority and inform it of the
CAPACITY MARKET SELLER:	
Ву:	
Name:	
Title:	
Date	